PANEVEZYS MARATHON , Lithuania, 30.08.2003
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Labuchenka,
Benolik,
Szteiter,
Balciunas,
Tatilas,
Pranckunas.
Koniska,
Kazlauskas,
Weber,
Keizeris,
Balcys,
Siciunas,
Baiciauskas,
Barancovas,
Crangiliene,
Jankunas,

Kavaliauskiens,

Kaulins,
Zaranka,
Liauskaite,
Wallace,
Treinys,
Atkociunas,
Drezius,
Jasiuskas,
Peltoniemi,
Josunas,
Kadzius,
Akerbergas,
Jankunas,
Stoikus,
Kundrotas,
Zarskus,
Karklins,
Makunas,
Cirba,
Vasilavskaja,
Zenov,
Vaitkevicius,

Garmus,

MName
Aleksandr
lvan
Slawamir
Arunas
Vidas
Petras
Mindaugas
Alfonsas
Josef
Conatas
Linas
Arunas
Zanonas
Antanas
Modesta
Rimas
Ausra
Cainius
Klemensas
Andzelika
John
Juozas
Giedrius
Artis
Eomas
Unto
Laurynas
Antanas
Gunars
Kestutis
Donatas
Ronaldas
Egidijus
Gunars
Jonas
Stasys
Oksana
Kostas
Vytautas
Mindaugas
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LIT
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VA
ME
ME
ME
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MV
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NE
ME
NE
MVIL
AT
NJ
ME
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MW
MW
ME
MWL
MVl

MJ
WAL
N
MV
nVI
ML
ME
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42km
02:24:14
02:28:53
02:30:18
02:31:07
02:42:16
02:43:14
02:43:32
02:46:17
02:46:33
02:47:17
02:57:24
02:59:24
03:02:45
03:03:45
03:04:00
03:04:03
03:17:19
03:1%:25
03:23:27
03:25:57
03:27:36
03:28:20
03:29:08
03:38:00
03:38:51
032:41:09
03:42:18
03:42:28
03:43:15
03:55:25
04:00:52
04:14:35
04:27:56
04:29:51
04:29:58
04:36:23
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