



## PANEVEZYS MARATHON, Lithuania, 30.08.2003

Rank	Name	Country	Cat	Cat Rank	42km
1	Labuchenka, Aleksandr	BLS	ME	1	02:24:14
2	Benolik, Ivan	BLS	ME	2	02:28:53
3	Szteiter, Slawomir	POL	ME	3	02:30:18
4	Balciunas, Arunas	LIT	ME	4	02:31:07
5	Totilas, Vidas	LIT	ME	5	02:42:16
6	Pranckunas, Petras	LIT	ME	6	02:43:14
7	Koniska, Mindaugas	LIT	ME	7	02:43:32
8	Kazlauskas, Alfonsas	LIT	MVI	1	02:46:17
9	Weber, Josef	GER	ME	8	02:46:33
10	Keizeris, Donatas	LIT	ME	9	02:47:17
11	Balcys, Linas	LIT	ME	10	02:57:24
12	Siciunas, Arunas	LIT	ME	11	02:59:24
13	Balciauskas, Zenonas	LIT	MVI	2	03:02:45
14	Barancovas, Antanas	LIT	MVII	1	03:03:45
15	Drongiliene, Modesta	LIT	NE	1	03:04:00
16	Jankunas, Rimas	LIT	ME	12	03:04:03
17	Kavaliauskiene, Ausra	LIT	NE	2	03:17:19
18	Kaulins, Dainius	LAT	MVII	2	03:19:25
19	Zaranka, Klemensas	LIT	MVI	3	03:23:27
20	Liauskaite, Andzelika	LIT	NJ	1	03:25:57
21	Wallace, John	USA	ME	13	03:27:36
22	Treiny, Juozas	LIT	ME	14	03:28:20
23	Atkociunas, Giedrius	LIT	ME	15	03:29:08
24	Drezius, Artis	LAT	ME	16	03:38:00
25	Jasiuskas, Romas	LIT	MVII	3	03:38:51
26	Peltoniemi, Unto	FIN	MVII	4	03:41:09
27	Josunas, Laurynas	LIT	ME	17	03:42:18
28	Kadzius, Antanas	LIT	MVIII	1	03:42:38
29	Akerbergas, Gunars	LAT	MVII	5	03:43:15
30	Jankunas, Kestutis	LIT	MJ	1	03:55:25
31	Stoikus, Donatas	LIT	MJ	2	04:00:52
32	Kundrotas, Ronaldas	LIT	MVII	5	04:14:35
33	Zarskus, Egidijus	LIT	MJ		04:27:56
34	Karklins, Gunars	LAT	MVIII		04:29:51
35	Makunas, Jonas	LIT	MVII		04:29:59
36	Cirba, Stasys	LIT	MVIII		04:36:23
	Vasilevskaja, Oksana	BLS	NE		DNF
	Zenov, Kostas	LIT	ME		DNF
	Vaitkevicius, Vytautas	LIT	MVI		DNF
	Garmus, Mindaugas	LIT	ME		DNF